LASTNAME
ANDRAE
BARBEE
BARKER
BARKER
BIRNIE
BISSETT
BLAIR
BODIFORD
BODIFORD
BOITNOTT
BOX
BRADLEY
BROWN
BRYSON
BRYSON
CHANCE
CLARK
CLARKE
COLLINS
CORCORAN
COSPER
COSPER
COX

DUNN
FABER
FARLEY
FISHER
FLETCHER
FRANZEN
FRANZEN
FRENCH
GILBERT
GLADDEN
GLADDEN
HAYS
HESTER-REYES
HILL

HILL
HOUK
HUTCHINS
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JOBES
JOHNSON
KEELE

FIRSTNAME
MINNIE
DEBORAH
AUSTINE
JOHN
BILLIE
LOCKIE
CAROL
MICHAEL
REGINA
BARBARA
MARY
CAROLYN
MARY
HARLEN
LILLIE
MARI
EDA
JAMES
BILLY
MARY
DONALD
HETTIE
PATRICIA
SANDRA
JUDITH
MARY
RICHARD
DOROTHY
MERLIN
THELMA
JOHNNY
ERIC
AURVIL
NORMA
MACKIE
MICHELE
RONALD
SARAH
HOWARD
JAMES
CLYDE
ELIZABETH
LARRY
NANCY
DEWEY
VIVIAN

MIDDLENAME NS
LEE

ANN
STRICKLAND
RAY

F
GRISWOLD
BECKETT
RAY

SUE

H

ALICE
JOYCE
ELOUISE

c SR
L

SUE
SHERMAN
ROBERT
DARYL
BECKETT

J

SUE

ANN

JEAN

ANN
FRANCES
TODD
CORINNE
DALE

JEAN

B

GRANT
GENE
FRANCES

L

ANNETTE
KENT

ANN
EUGENE

P

WILLIAM 1
FAY

LYNN

KAY
EDWIN
RUTH

RETURNDATE
24-APR-23
01-MAY-23
28-APR-23
28-APR-23
31-MAR-23
05-APR-23
08-MAY-23
03-MAY-23
03-MAY-23
26-APR-23
29-MAR-23
27-MAR-23
03-MAY-23
20-APR-23
13-APR-23
03-MAY-23
27-MAR-23
17-APR-23
17-APR-23
04-MAY-23
24-APR-23
24-APR-23
01-MAY-23
28-MAR-23
05-APR-23
29-MAR-23
24-APR-23
10-APR-23
17-APR-23
17-APR-23
24-APR-23
31-MAR-23
17-APR-23
05-APR-23
27-APR-23
27-APR-23
01-MAY-23
01-MAY-23
01-MAY-23
10-APR-23
13-APR-23
13-APR-23
05-APR-23
31-MAR-23
27-MAR-23
13-APR-23

VUID
1129570310
2169420251
1130067863
1130067871
1176940705
1130017795
1129605619
1129684298
1129684308
1129753790
1129569767
1130121894
1129591202
2000501384
2169718806
2134285307
1129699752
2199823765
1129608590
1129561559
1176208014
1176208022
1129665807
1129718661
1129517523
1129528052
2199823868
1129520516
1142099614
1142099605
1129634448
2199823881
1129647932
1129647945
1003235332
1210676484
1212494278
1212494284
1130106162
1129974750
1175029429
1175029417
1129489089
1184582321
1129587949
1026772554



KEISTER
KINNEY
KNEBEL
LOOKA
LOOKA
LOUIE
MARSH
MARSH
MCCLAIN
MCCLAIN

MCCORMICK

MCCOY
MCCOY
MILLS
MILLS
MONDAY
OSBORNE
OSTERHOUT
PALMA
PALMER
PEISER
PHARRIS
PICK
POND
POND
PORTER
PRICE

RANGANATHAN

ROSS
RUSH
SEATON
SESSOM
SPIEKER
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STOUT
TATE
TAYLOR
TRACY
TRACY
WARD
WIKE
WILSON
WONG
WOOD
YORK

NANCY
KIM
DOROTHY
CHARLES
EMMA
KATHRYN
ERNEST
SHIRLEY
CHARLES
RUTH

1O
CAROL
MILLARD
AVA
VERA
PAMELA
DAVID
JOHN
ANGELITA
PATSY
JERRY
BRIAN
LARRY
JOANN
KENNETH
RICHARD
ANN
KRISHNAN
TANYA
OTIS
GRACE
CECELIA
HELEN
BECKY
JACK
KENNETH
DEBORAH
ILA
VERNA
DALE
DIANE
BRENDA
MARY
VOLITA
STANLEY
JOYCE
ANNE

VIOLA

LEE
JOHN
JEAN

GENE
HENNECKE
ELDON
CULWELL
WARD
RUCKER

F

JANE
SCHMIDT
JEAN
CHARLES
JACOB
MONTEZ
MCCALL
WAYNE
JOSEPH
FREDERICK
PATTON
ANDREW
LEE
BALDWIN
A

ELAINE
CHESTER
LYNELL
CLABURN
M

LYNN
RICHARD
LAMONT

DEAN
SMITH
HARVEY

LANE
DATHENE
PARMER
Y

L

JR

IR

JR

JR

28-APR-23
10-APR-23
27-APR-23
28-APR-23
27-APR-23
13-APR-23
13-APR-23
13-APR-23
24-APR-23
24-APR-23
17-APR-23
05-APR-23
05-APR-23
27-APR-23
01-MAY-23
29-MAR-23
01-MAY-23
13-APR-23
27-APR-23
19-APR-23
19-APR-23
25-APR-23
03-MAY-23
26-APR-23
27-APR-23
04-MAY-23
27-MAR-23
06-MAY-23
27-MAR-23
27-MAR-23
19-APR-23
03-MAY-23
31-MAR-23
10-APR-23
10-APR-23
29-MAR-23
27-APR-23
21-APR-23
27-MAR-23
24-APR-23
24-APR-23
05-MAY-23
17-APR-23
12-APR-23
08-MAY-23
26-APR-23
26-APR-23

1129490582
1002431934
1129507601
1129491829
1129491838
1154566904
1129530818
1129583913
1129603551
1129603567
1129521059
2144333042
2144475280
1129571722
1129503543
1129961727
1002347275
1157658849
1129745687
1129693232
1129792345
2200097419
2161805323
1129584010
1129584023
1195762790
1129671990
1129959035
1130126907
1129883095
1129524199
1130080679
1129583749
1129555733
1129629726
1129595295
1129583224
1129587027
1129646971
1129521538
1129521555
1129964769
1129521881
1129626043
2200778022
1129533836
1129908846



